PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

08-13-204-007

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

88.50 F
825 FT

55 LISBON ALL vAC ALLEY

LEAL DEaLRITVIMT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-6-T7L

12-8-78

12-8-78
6-20-79
3-18-85

1-21-86 ]
7-31-86 THOMPSON HOWARD S & JEANNE B

12-29-86 | SEVERT BRIAN E & SUSAN J

QUEEN ORPHA E

MERRITT CHARLES W & MARTHA M
MERRITT, CHARLES W

MERRITT THOMAS H & CHARLES W JR

MERRITT CHARLES W JR

QUEEN CHARLES W &ORPHA E
QUEEN CHARLES W & ORPHA E

CERT

4 TRS
4 TRS

4 TRS

NO CF.
C.F.21.00(3)

C.F.37.00(4)
NO C.F.

NO C.F.

C.F. 51.00

C.F. 53.00




